POWERGEAR"
—————EUROPE

3-GIRGUIT REGESSED DALI TRACK
3-CIRCUIT DALI TRACK SYSTEM

AVAILABLE IN

1000mm
2000mm

3000mm

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

1000mm 2000mm

Main materials

3000mm

Copper + Aluminum

RAL colours Black 9011 /White 9010/ Grey 7040
Product net weight 1015 grams

Outer box / pallet 4/140 pcs

Rated voltage per circuit 230V/16A

Warranty 5 years

MECHANICAL LOAD DIAGRAM
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Product code

PRO-R610-W
PRO-R610-S
PRO-R610-B

PRO-R620-W
PRO-R620-S
PRO-R620-B

PRO-R630-W
PRO-R630-S
PRO-R630-B
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PRODUCT DATASHEET

EAN code

8719747931738
8719747931745
8719747931752

8719747931769
8719747931776
8719747931783

8719747931790
8719747931806
8719747931813

Colour

White
Grey
Black
White
Grey
Black
White
Grey
Black

@ View product on website
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CONNECTING DIAGRAM
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3 phase 230V 3x16A Max + DALI signal
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https://powergeartracks.com/en/products/3-circuit-dali-track-system/1m-recessed-3circuits-dali-track-1000mm
https://powergeartracks.com/en/products/3-circuit-dali-track-system/2m-recessed-3circuits-dali-track-2000mm
https://powergeartracks.com/en/products/3-circuit-dali-track-system/3m-recessed-3circuits-dali-track-3000mm
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